INTEREST RATE AND CURRENCY DERIVATIVES

DERIVATIVES DAILY DETAILED TURNOVER REPORT

FROM DATE : 26/11/2014

TO DATE : 26/11/2014

J

Johannesburg
Stock Exchange

One Exchange Square,

Gwen Lane,

Sandown, South Africa
Private Bag X991174
Sandton 2146

Tel: +27 11 520 7000

Fax: +27 11 520 8584

WWW.jse.co.za

Registration number: 2005/022939/06

VAT number: 4080119391

Contract Strike C/P  Buy/Sell No. of Contracts Nominal Value
(RO0O0's)
12038 Bond Future
2038 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future Buy 10 1,269.20
2038 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future Sell 10 0.00
2038 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future Sell 10 0.00
2038 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future Buy 10 1,269.20
R186 Bond Future
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future Sell 20 0.00
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future Buy 20 155.30
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future Buy 50 389.70
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future Sell 50 0.00
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future Sell 100 0.00
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future Buy 100 12,257.44
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future Buy 100 12,209.75
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future Sell 100 0.00
Page 1 of 3 2014/11/26, 06:09:56PM



R186 On 05/02/2015
R186 On 05/02/2015
R186 On 05/02/2015
R186 On 05/02/2015
R186 On 05/02/2015
R186 On 05/02/2015

R202 Bond Future

R202 On 05/02/2015
R202 On 05/02/2015
R202 On 05/02/2015
R202 On 05/02/2015

R207 Bond Future

R207 On 05/02/2015
R207 On 05/02/2015
R207 On 05/02/2015
R207 On 05/02/2015
R207 On 05/02/2015
R207 On 05/02/2015
R207 On 05/02/2015
R207 On 05/02/2015
R207 On 05/02/2015
R207 On 05/02/2015
R207 On 05/02/2015
R207 On 05/02/2015
R207 On 05/02/2015
R207 On 05/02/2015
R207 On 05/02/2015
R207 On 05/02/2015
R207 On 05/02/2015
R207 On 05/02/2015
R207 On 05/02/2015
R207 On 05/02/2015
R207 On 05/02/2015
R207 On 05/02/2015
R207 On 05/02/2015
R207 On 05/02/2015
R207 On 05/02/2015
R207 On 05/02/2015
R207 On 05/02/2015
R207 On 05/02/2015

R214 Bond Future

R214 On 05/02/2015
R214 On 05/02/2015

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell

Sell
Buy

100
100
100
100
100
100

12,209.45
0.00
12,257.44
0.00
0.00
12,209.75

8,5684.38
0.00
8,5684.38
0.00

303.91
0.00
405.47
0.00
2,228.68
0.00
2,230.11
0.00
8,408.21
0.00
8,413.58
0.00
9,832.74
0.00
9,826.46
0.00
15,610.75
0.00
15,702.07
0.00
94,069.96
0.00
95,225.47
0.00
130,562.62
0.00
131,694.80
0.00

0.00
328.99

Page 2 of 3

2014/11/26, 06:09:56PM



Contract

Strike C/P

Buy/Sell

No. of Contracts

Nominal Value
(R0O00's)

R214 On 05/02/2015
R214 On 05/02/2015
R214 On 05/02/2015
R214 On 05/02/2015
R214 On 05/02/2015
R214 On 05/02/2015
R214 On 05/02/2015
R214 On 05/02/2015
R214 On 05/02/2015
R214 On 05/02/2015
R214 On 05/02/2015
R214 On 05/02/2015
R214 On 05/02/2015
R214 On 05/02/2015
R214 On 05/02/2015
R214 On 05/02/2015
R214 On 05/02/2015
R214 On 05/02/2015
R214 On 05/02/2015
R214 On 05/02/2015
R214 On 05/02/2015
R214 On 05/02/2015
R214 On 05/02/2015
R214 On 05/02/2015
R214 On 05/02/2015
R214 On 05/02/2015

Grand Total for Daily Detailed Turnover:

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy

© © ©

©

11
27
27
27
27
30
30
31
31
41
41
45
45
52
52
56
56
248
248
590
590

7,018

0.00
740.22
0.00
740.22
0.00
904.72
0.00
2,220.67
0.00
2,220.67
0.00
2,467.41
0.00
2,549.65
0.00
3,372.12
0.00
3,701.11
0.00
4,276.84
0.00
4,605.83
0.00
20,397.24
0.00
48,525.68

702,962.18

Page 3 of 3

2014/11/26, 06:09:56PM



