JS≣

INTEREST RATE AND CURRENCY DERIVATIVES

DERIVATIVES DAILY DETAILED TURNOVER REPORT

FROM DATE : 26/11/2014 TO DATE : 26/11/2014

Johannesburg Stock Exchange

One Exchange Square, Gwen Lane, Sandown, South Africa Private Bag X991174 Sandton 2146

Tel: +27 11 520 7000 Fax: +27 11 520 8584

www.jse.co.za

Registration number: 2005/022939/06

VAT number: 4080119391

Contract	Strike C/P Buy/Sell	No. of Contracts	Nominal Value (R000's)	
I2038 Bond Future				
2038 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Buy	10	1,269.20	
2038 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Sell	10	0.00	
2038 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Sell	10	0.00	
2038 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Buy	10	1,269.20	
R186 Bond Future				
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Sell	20	0.00	
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Buy	20	155.30	
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Buy	50	389.70	
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Sell	50	0.00	
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Sell	100	0.00	
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Buy	100	12,257.44	
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Buy	100	12,209.75	
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Sell	100	0.00	

R186 On 05/02/2015	Bond Future	Buy	100	12,209.45
R186 On 05/02/2015	Bond Future	Sell	100	0.00
R186 On 05/02/2015	Bond Future	Buy	100	12,257.44
R186 On 05/02/2015	Bond Future	Sell	100	0.00
R186 On 05/02/2015		Sell	100	0.00
R186 On 05/02/2015	Bond Future	Buy	100	12,209.75
R202 Bond Future				
R202 On 05/02/2015	Rond Future	Buy	36	8,584.38
R202 On 05/02/2015		Sell	36	0.00
		Buy	36	8,584.38
R202 On 05/02/2015		Sell	36	0.00
R207 Bond Future				
			-	
R207 On 05/02/2015		Buy	3	303.91
R207 On 05/02/2015		Sell	3	0.00
R207 On 05/02/2015		Buy	4	405.47
		Sell	4	0.00
R207 On 05/02/2015		Buy	22	2,228.68
R207 On 05/02/2015 R207 On 05/02/2015		Sell	22	0.00
R207 On 05/02/2015 R207 On 05/02/2015		Buy Sell	22 22	2,230.11 0.00
		Buy	83	8,408.21
		Sell	83	0.00
R207 On 05/02/2015		Buy	83	8,413.58
R207 On 05/02/2015		Sell	83	0.00
R207 On 05/02/2015		Buy	97	9,832.74
		Sell	97	0.00
R207 On 05/02/2015		Buy	97	9,826.46
R207 On 05/02/2015		Sell	97	0.00
R207 On 05/02/2015		Buy	154	15,610.75
R207 On 05/02/2015		Sell	154	0.00
		Buy	155	15,702.07
		Sell	155	0.00
R207 On 05/02/2015	Bond Future	Buy	928	94,069.96
R207 On 05/02/2015	Bond Future	Sell	928	0.00
R207 On 05/02/2015	Bond Future	Buy	940	95,225.47
R207 On 05/02/2015		Sell	940	0.00
R207 On 05/02/2015	Bond Future	Buy	1,288	130,562.62
R207 On 05/02/2015	Bond Future	Sell	1,288	0.00
R207 On 05/02/2015		Buy	1,300	131,694.80
R207 On 05/02/2015	Bond Future	Sell	1,300	0.00
R214 Bond Future				
R214 On 05/02/2015	Bond Future	Sell	4	0.00
R214 On 05/02/2015	Bond Future	Buy	4	328.99

Page 2 of 3 2014/11/26, 06:09:56PM

Contract	Strike C/P Buy/Sell	No. of Contracts	Nominal Value (R000's)
R214 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Sell	9	0.00
R214 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Buy	9	740.22
R214 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Sell	9	0.00
R214 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Buy	9	740.22
R214 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Sell	11	0.00
R214 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Buy	11	904.72
R214 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Sell	27	0.00
R214 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Buy	27	2,220.67
R214 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Sell	27	0.00
R214 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Buy	27	2,220.67
R214 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Sell	30	0.00
R214 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Buy	30	2,467.41
R214 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Sell	31	0.00
R214 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Buy	31	2,549.65
R214 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Sell	41	0.00
R214 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Buy	41	3,372.12
R214 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Sell	45	0.00
R214 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Buy	45	3,701.11
R214 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Sell	52	0.00
R214 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Buy	52	4,276.84
R214 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Sell	56	0.00
R214 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Buy	56	4,605.83
R214 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Sell	248	0.00
R214 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Buy	248	20,397.24
R214 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Sell	590	0.00
R214 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Buy	590	48,525.68
Grand Total for Daily Detailed Turnover:		7,018	702,962.18